Лабораторные
пластиковые изделия
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

cryogenic vials and chromatography vials. Freezer storage racks and numeric ID grids
are available for the 1.5/2.0 mL boxes.
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description Qty/Pk
R7900 Storage box with telescoping lid, 50 x 1.5/2.0 mL (143 x 75 x 45 mm) 1
R7905 Storage box with telescoping lid, 50 x 0.5 mL (122 x 62 x 33 mm) 1
Microtube Workstation Rack
Two levels and wide spacing provide easy sample access and visibility. Molded from
durable, autoclavable polypropylene, the rack has non-skid rubber feet. Tube positions
are numbered 1 to 20 for organizing samples.
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description Qty/Pk
C8210 Microtube support rack, red, 20 x 1.5/2.0 mL tubes (210 x 75 x 35mm) 1
100-place Microtube Box with
Hinged Lid
Microtube polypropylene boxes with stand freezing (to -80°C) and autoclaving. The
3-point hinge maintains its integrity during repeated use. A positive catch keeps the
lid securely fastened. Alpha-numeric indexing is stamped inside the boxes for easy
sample ID, and the clear lid allows visibility even when the lid is closed. Boxes are
available in a variety of colors for coding samples and hold 100 x 1.5/2.0 mL tubes,
cryogenic vials or chromatography vials. Measure 42 x 142 x 55 mm. A solid black box
is available for light sensitive samples.
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description Qty/Pk
R8300 Storage box with hinged lid, 100 x 1.5/2.0 mL, natural 1
R8300-BLK Storage box with hinged lid, 100 x 1.5/2.0 mL, opaque black for light
sensitive samples
1
R8300-G Storage box with hinged lid, 100 x 1.5/2.0 mL, green 1
R8300-B Storage box with hinged lid, 100 x 1.5/2.0 mL, blue 1
R8300-P Storage box with hinged lid, 100 x 1.5/2.0 mL, pink 1
R8300-O Storage box with hinged lid, 100 x 1.5/2.0 mL, orange 1
R8300-Y Storage box with hinged lid, 100 x 1.5/2.0 mL, yellow 1
R8300-A Storage box with hinged lid, 100 x 1.5/2.0 mL , rainbow pack, includes
one box of green (-G), blue (-B), pink (-P), orange (-O), and yellow (-Y) color
5
Large Capacity Test Tube Rack
Constructed of polypropylene, these racks will not rust or deform. They can be frozen